Contracting Actions for Approval

Description		Company	Budget Estimate (\$)
Consultant Contracts – Diversion Authority			
PMC Task Order No. 2		CH2M	\$550,000
 Amendment 3 - time Extension to 24-May-2019 			
Statement of Work No. 5		EY	\$1,700,000
Amendment 0			
Testing Services		Braun	
Rate increase			
	Total		
Construction Contracts – Diversion Authority			
WP 50A - Property Structure Mitigation		TBD	
 Recommendation of Award 			
	Total		